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b7 Federazione

Motociclistica

Valceno Cup

Campionato Interregionale Supermoto

ltaliana

8-9 Ottobre 2016

Valceno Cup

Campionato Interregionale Supermoto NE

Qualifiche

Qualifying started at 10:21:26

Varano 1640 1,640 km
09/10/2016 10:00

Lap LapTm Gap s1 S2
(91) BERNIGA MATTIA
T 255279 92,303 30883
2 1:00.165 -1:55.114 112,184 27.818
3 1:00.198 +0.033 112,503 27.943
4 1:02.662 +2.464 113,734 30.756
5 1:00.179 -2.483 113,386 28.175
6 1:00.321 +0.142 114,372 28.593
7 58.961 -1.360 114,596 27.295
8 1:00.005 +1.044 114,473 28.305
9 3:33131 +2:33.126 107,743 29.393
10 59.734 -2:33397 113,813 27.850
(139) PIVAMATTEO
T T:02603 106,726 28.602
2 1:00.541 -2.062 111,566 28.015
3 1:00448 -0.093 111,368 27.864
4 1:21.166 +20.718 80,326 35.990
5 1:02.118 -19.048 112,552 29.877
6 59.949 -2.169 112,612 27.725
(114) MARZARO JACOPO
T 810074 90,163 29452
2 1:02.167 -7:16.907 108,868 28.835
3 1:01.862 -0.305 109,285 28.657
4 1:01.216 -0.646 111,498 28.670
5 1:02560 +1.344 108,006 28.962
6 1:02.622 +0.062 111,320 30.024
7 1:00.596 -2.026 112,552 28.355
(12) VENTRUCCI ALESSANDRO
T T:02.051 709,196 28810
2 1:01.437 -0.614 111,061 28.763
3 1:01.234 -0.203 111,439 28.671
4 1:05.802 +4.568 97,680 28.652
5 1:02373 -3.429 112,052 29.988
6 1:01.416 -0.957 112,483 29.155
7 3:38172 +2:36.756 111,618 31519
8 1:02.069 -2:36.103 110,749 29.303
9 1:01.466 -0.603 111,415 28.896
10 1:01.105 -0.361 112,135 28.744
1 1:00.897 -0.208 111,299 28.293
(23) CONTIFABIO
T 1:02006 107,872 20.66
2 1:03.017 +0.111 109,019 29.731
3 4:23499 +3:20.482 64,966 29.974
4 1:02.720 -3:20.779 106,096 28.517
5 1:01.490 -1.230 110,298 28.590
6 1:00.948 -0.542 111,896 28518
7 1:19.769 +18.821 83,090 36.096
8 1:02.200 -17.569 111,299 29.596
9 1:26.054 +23.854 73,804 36.886
(93) PARRINI TOMMASO
T T:02.703 T07,616 28.983
2 1:04.828 +2.125 103,532 29.778
3 1:02.741 -2.087 107,460 28.972
4 1:03538 +0.797 107,689 29.841
5 1:08.087 +4.549 94,436 29.661
6 1:02.833 -5.254 105,630 28.479
7 1:01.472 -1.361 109,721 28.399
8 4:49663 +3:48.191 99,983 32.645
9 1:05.933 -3:43.730 100,792 29.930
10 1:03.000 -2.933 107,718 29.312
1 1:01.209 -1.791 110,164 28.269
(247) MAZZOLAI FABIO
T 102044 107,266 29114
2 1:03.155 +0.211 106,629 29.123
3 3:31.778 +2:28623 109,334 29.480
4 1:01.888 -2:29.890 110,298 28.988
5 1:01.757 -0.131 109,797 28.707

Lap LapTm Gap s1 S2
6 1:02455 +0.698 108578 29.034
7 1:01.492 -0.963 111,793 29.032
8 1:03.140 +1.648 106,770 29.153

(92) VEZZU' GIADA

T T04278 105,400 29.849
2 1:03.621 -0.657 106,143 29.433
3 1:04.016 +0.395

4 1:12319 +8.303 35.716
5 6:18600 +5:06.281 105244 31.239
6 1:04.394 -5:14.206 105513 30.002
7 1:03575 -0.819 106,704 29.567
8 1:05992 +2.417 100,152 29.759
9 1:01.494 -4.498 110,345 28.608

(700) BENELLI Walter

T 104932 704,120 30.080
2 1:08611 +3.679 105568 34.237
3 1:03.794 -4.817 105932 29.538
4 1:03455 -0.339 106,635 29.425
5 1:04.000 +0.545 104,459 29.261
6 1:04.599 +0.599 107,282 30.774
7 1:04.732 +0.133 107,833 31.080
8 1:03.908 -0.824 107,680 30.208
9 1:03.325 -0.583 105427 28.905

10 1:02.755 -0.570 107,237 28.916

1 1:02.909 +0.154 106,413 28.808

12 1:03.148 +0.239 107,721 29.461

13 1:02.300 -0.848 107,846 28.652

14 1:01.764 -0.536 109,608 28.657

(196) ROSATI DAVIDE
T 106631 701,103 30.739
2 1:04.724 -1.907 104,857 30.117
3 1:04.595 -0.129
4 1:21.714 +17.119 31.983
5 3:55.863 +2:34.149 80,039 32.070
6 1:03813 -2:52.050 106,342 29.689
7 1:03814 +0.001 108,077 30.238
8 1:02.196 -1.618 109,163 28.954
9 1:04.292 +2.096 108,193 30.752
10 1:05.269 +0.977 105,088 30.738
1 1:04.925 -0.344 105562 30.549
(74) ZIVERI GIUSEPPE
T 104249 706,780 3065
2 1:03.706 -0.543 105,571 29.333
3 1:02482 -1.224
4 1:04.409 +1.927 30.233
5 1:03.370 -1.039 107,215 29.524
6 1:02.430 -0.940 107,958 28.817
7 1:04.839 +2.409 105,507 30.445
8 1:02.697 -2.142 107,355 28.895
(37) BERTUCCIOLI ALESSANDRO
T 110425 97,003 33.016
2 1:06.664 -3.761 102,142 31.137
3 1:05.995 -0.669 100971 30.056
4 1:02.635 -3.360 109,242 29.417
5 1:05.622 +2.987 100,683 29.580
6 1:03979 -1.643 106,301 29.842
7 2:44.966 +1:40.987 106,704 31.080
(111)ZERB| DAVIDE
T T:06.154 702,016 30583
2 1:04.913 -1.241 104,375 30.146
3 1:04.711 -0.202
4 1:04.541 -0.170 30.280
5 1:04.123 -0.418 105,125 29.604
6 1:03.307 -0.816 107,862 29.664
7 1:04.354 +1.047 106,792 30.374
8 1:03.707 -0.647 107,740 30.026
9 1:04.326 +0.619 104,171 29.491
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L Federazione
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Valceno Cup

8-9 Ottobre 2016

Campionato Interregionale Supermoto

Valceno Cup

Campionato Interregionale Supermoto NE

Qualifiche

Qualifying started at 10:21:26

Varano 1640 1,640 km
09/10/2016 10:00

Lap LapTm Gap s1 S2
10 1:03.700 -0.626 106,830 29.732
1 1:03.212 -0.488 107,804 29.551
12 1:03.200 -0.012 107,221 29.356
13 1:03404 +0.204 109,022 30.119
14 1:03.102 -0.302 107,250 29.267
(221) BONGIOVANNI FILIPPO
T 106517 701,818 30877
2 1:05.255 -1.262 102,880 29.983
3 1:04.136 -1.119 105,676 29.797
4 1:05310 +1.174 103,885 30.379
5 1:06.118 +0.808 103,293 30.987
6 1:11.125 +5.007 90,219 30.903
7 1:03.756 -7.369 106,824 29.786
8 1:05491 +1.735 104,180 30.659
(356) BALDUCCI ANDREA
T 5:40.158 87,338 70.402
2 1:06.282 -5:42.876 102422 30.852
3 1:05575 -0.707 104,429 30.826
4 1:05.020 -0.555 105,864 30.742
5 2:55.946 +1:50.926 103,713 32.231
6 1:04.720 -1:51.226 105,137 30.205
7 1:04.874 +0.154 104,619 30.188
(32) PELLATTIERO ALEX
T T:04.727 105219 30239
(226) SACCO GIANFRANCO
T T:08.054 08,867 371350
2 2:13.393 +1:05.339 101,958 31.027
3 1:07.311 -1:06.082 100,710 31.279
4 1:06.325 -0.986 101,357 30.523
5 1:06.518 +0.193 102,318 31.052
6 1:05.337 -1.181 103,255 30.193
7 1:05406 +0.069 103,760 30433
8 1:05.286 -0.120 104,576 30.586
9 1:05.991 +0.705 103,514 30.935
10 1:08.782 +2.791 96,380 31.131
1 1:05.722 -3.060 104,336 30.942
12 1:05.832 +0.110 102977 30.593
(123) BELLEMO CHRISTIAN
T T:10.038 97,554 32840
2 1:09.466 -0.572 98,988 32.807
3 1:09.181 -0.285 99,234 32613
4 1:08578 -0.603 100,691 32.539
5 1:07.088 -1.490 102,214 31.586
6 4.08714 +3:01.626 100423 31.298
(201) CARPI ANDREA
T T12578 92,265 3348
2 1:09.371 -3.207 97,719 32.236
3 1:09.488 +0.117 98,262 32.558
4 1:09.583 +0.095 97,690 32.437
5 1:08.767 -0.816 98,708 32.004
6 1:07.542 -1.225 101,103 31.650
7 1:08.161 +0.619 99,286 31.612
8 1:08.079 -0.082 99,512 31613
9 3:20.466 +2:12.387 101,157 32.341
10 1:09.260 -2:11.206 100,657 33.209
1 1:10.020 +0.760 93,903 31.376
(911) DONO' DARIO
T 170534 95,967 32.721
2 1:11.098 +0.564 97,567 33.905
3 1:10.053 -1.045 97,326 32.768
4 1:08.375 -1.678 99,001 31.721
5 1:08413 +0.038 98,711 31.651
6 1:08.263 -0.150 98,950 31.590
7 1:07.895 -0.368 98,964 31.227

(712) GRENTI GIANNI

LapTm
1:15.940
1:14.354
1:12.307
1:11.859
1:11.046
1:09.588
1:09.466
1:12.335

-1.586
-2.047
-0.448
-0.813
-1.458
-0.122
+2.869

88,101
95,132
94,856
94,018
94,304
98,031
97,172
96,503

$1
34.751
36.209
34.051
33.262
32.566
32.571
32.122
34.732
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